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1C-0001 ARNTIABS JU SAMSUNG in304
05/01/2552 ' WHIN5201-00001 gonunu1 (WH) 007 001 01 01 100.00 100.00
05/01/2552  WHDP5201-00001 NeFUMDON(WH) 007 001 01 01 5.00 95.00
06/01/2552  WHRP5201-00001 SuaumAuUWH) 007 001 01 01 1.00 96.00
14/01/2552  WHT05201-00001 ToutheFumesn 007 001 01 01 2.00 94.00
18/01/2552  WHTO5201-00002 Toudhwdumeon 007 001 01 01 2.00 92.00
26/01/2552  WHDO5201-00004 1787 Taln 511 9180 Sududwd(we) 007 001 01 01 1.00 93.00
20/03/2557 WHDP6703-00001 U3H1N v0rudu uous 1 1edufeen(WH) 007 001 01 01 20.00 73.00
29/06/2567 WHRP6706-00002 L3HM §4i509 9100 SuFudauwH) 007 001 01 01 2.00 75.00
11/07/2567 WHTO6707-00002 Toudhwdumeon 007 001 01 01 2.00 73.00
15/08/2567 WHTO6707-00002 ToutheFusudr 007 001 01 02 2.00 75.00
15/08/2567 WHDP6708-00004 NeFUMDON(WH) 007 001 01 01 5.00 70.00
15/08/2567 WHDP6708-00004 NeFUMOON(WH) 007 001 01 01 2.00 68.00
59U 12 5183 68.00
1C-0002 nou NS 1n704
05/01/2552  WHIN5201-00001 geAuNNT (WH) 007 001 01 01 50.00 50.00
05/01/2552  WHIN5201-00004 oeAuANT (WH) 007 001 01 01 50.00 100.00
14/01/2552  WHTO05201-00001 ToutheFumesn 007 001 01 01 2.00 98.00
17/01/2552  WHDP5201-00004 NeFUMDON(WH) 007 001 01 01 3.00 95.00
18/01/2552  WHTO05201-00002 ToutheFumesn 007 001 01 01 2.00 93.00
29/06/2567 WHRP6706-00002 L3H §4i503a 9100 SuFuMAu(wH) 007 001 01 01 3.00 96.00
11/07/2567  WHTO6707-00002 ToutheFumesn 007 001 01 01 2.00 94.00
13/08/2567  WHIN6708-00001 #eAuANT (WH) 007 001 01 01 50.00 144.00
15/08/2567 WHTO6707-00002 TouheFusudr 007 001 01 02 2.00 146.00
59U 9 5183 146.00
1C-0003 fAduesa o
05/01/2552  WHIN5201-00001 geAuNNT (WH) 007 001 01 01 35.00 35.00
10/01/2552  WHDP5201-00002 NeFUMDON(WH) 007 001 01 01 3.00 32.00
12/01/2552  WHRP5201-00002 FuAuMAUWH) 007 001 01 01 1.00 33.00
18/01/2552  WHTO5201-00002 Toudhwdumeon 007 001 01 01 3.00 30.00
26/01/2552  WHDO5201-00004 U3t% Taln 511 $180 SuFusdud (wH) 007 001 01 01 1.00 31.00
29/06/2567 WHRP6706-00002 L3HT §ai503 9100 SuFuMAu(wH) 007 001 01 01 1.00 32.00
29/06/2567 WHRP6706-00002 U3HN 33303 10 SuFUMAUWH) 007 001 01 01 2.00 34.00
12/08/2567 WHDO6708-00002 L3t Taln 511 100 SuFuUAUTI(WH) 001 01 01 1.00 35.00
37U 8 319N 35.00
iﬂﬂ%ﬂéu 3 NI 249.00
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